Campeonato Nacional Clubes 42 Divisao
Ponte da Barca, 6- - 7-12-2014
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NATACAO PURA

Classificagéo Equipas FEM CNC 42 Div

Todas as provas
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Absoluto

Natacao de Faro
Natacao do Montijo
Sporting de Aveiro

. Natacao de Valongo

. Fundacao Beatriz Santos
. Estarreja

. Naval Setubalense

. Natacao de Vagos

. FC Ferreiras

Condeixa Clube

Naval de Ponta Delgada
Gafanha da Encarnacao
Nautica do Seixal
Torres Novas

Feirense

Campinho

. Terceira Auto Clube
Scalabiswim

Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira
Gualdim Pais
Albicastrense

Naval Praia da Vitoria
Natacao Guarda

Nucleo de Pombal

CNFA
CNMJ
SCA
CNV
FBSC
CDE
CNS
CNVA
FCF
CAC
CNPDL
CAPGE
ANSE
CNTN
CDF
CDCA
TAC
SCNS
NSIT
SFGP
ANAR
CNPV
CNG
NDAP

246
243
243
242
230
205
204
190
186
183
181
176
169
158
138
133
126
116
110
105
102
93
73
62
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